

Cynthia Britt Featured in Beauty Prime Magazine and Honoured with Editor's Choice Beauty Maven Award

Celebrating Cynthia Pischdotchian, esteemed designer and Editor's Choice Beauty Maven Award recipient, in Beauty Prime's latest issue.

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, April 14, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Acclaimed designer Cynthia
Pischdotchian, founder of Cynthia Britt Custom
Jewelry, graces the latest issue of Beauty Prime, a
globally recognized publication celebrating
excellence in the beauty industry. In an exclusive
feature and interview, Pischdotchian shares insights
into her journey of redefining fine jewelry through
bespoke artistry, sustainability, and timeless
craftsmanship. Alongside this spotlight, she has been
honoured with the Editor's Choice Beauty Maven
Award, highlighting her extraordinary contributions
to the world of design and creativity.

Beauty Prime praised Pischdotchian's transformative work, stating, "Cynthia Pischdotchian is not just a designer; she is a storyteller who writes personal

CALEBRAL VISIONS

Leading Experts Shaping Aesthetic Trends

CYNTHIA BRITT

DESHRAN DESTREAMENT OF REVINSADATI

Beauty Prime magazine Issue 6

histories in gold, diamonds, and gemstones." Her commitment to innovation and ethical practices has positioned her as a luminary in the industry.

This recognition further cements Cynthia's place among the select group of exceptional individuals celebrated by Beauty Prime. The magazine is available in print across 190 countries at leading retailers, including Amazon, Barnes & Noble, Walmart, and Waterstones.

Interview Highlights

In the feature interview, Cynthia Pischdotchian discusses:

- Her Inspiring Journey: Inspired by her artistry-filled family heritage and a bold career shift from computer engineering, she shares how she turned her lifelong passion for jewelry design into a celebrated brand.

- The Essence of Bespoke Design: Every piece be it an engagement ring, a wedding band, a special occasion or an everyday staple piece such as a bracelet or a necklace - reflects her clients' stories, personalities, and unique attributes through an artisanal, highly personalized creation process.
- Commitment to Sustainability: Cynthia solely collaborates with ethical suppliers and employs a custom-made approach that eliminates mass production waste.
- Innovative Collections: Pischdotchian recently launched a ready-made men's wedding bands collection and announced plans for stunning women's wedding bands and unisex leather bracelets in the near future.

Her unwavering dedication to craftsmanship resonates in every word of the interview, offering readers a glimpse into the visionary mind of a designer who redefines what it means to wear bespoke art.



About Cynthia Britt

Cynthia Pischdotchian is the founder and visionary designer behind Cynthia Britt Custom



Half math, half art, the result is a combination of meticulously crafted jewelry that resonates deeply with the wearer."

Cynthia Pischdotchian

Jewelry, a Boston-based luxury brand specializing in bespoke fine jewelry creations. Her designs, which have garnered attention from prestigious publications like Forbes and Fortune, celebrate individuality through personalized craftsmanship and ethical practices. Drawing from her background in computer engineering and a family heritage of artistry, Cynthia is renowned for transforming personal stories into timeless jewelry masterpieces.

Learn more at Cynthia Britt Custom Jewelry https://www.cynthiabritt.com.

Cynthia Britt's social media:

- ☐ Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/cynthiabrittcustomjewelry/
- ☐ LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/cynthia-pischdotchian-233bb617/
- ☐ FaceBook: https://www.facebook.com/CynthiaBrittFineJewelry
- Medium: https://cynthiabrittjewelry.medium.com/
- ☐ Pinterest: http://www.pinterest.com/cynthiabritt/

About Beauty Prime
Based in London, Beauty Prime is a
leading global magazine dedicated to
celebrating the dynamic and everevolving beauty industry. With a
mission to empower and inspire,
Beauty Prime highlights exceptional
innovators, emerging trends, and
timeless products that define beauty.
Available in print across 190 countries
and thousands of stores, the magazine
connects a worldwide audience with
the people and brands shaping the
industry.

For more information, Beauty Prime at https://beautyprime.co.uk.

Editor's Choice Beauty Maven Award

Beauty Prime's prestigious award recognises brands and individuals whose contributions have left a lasting impact on the beauty and design realms. Cynthia Pischdotchian's dedication to advancing bespoke artistry, sustainable practices, and innovative design epitomises the values celebrated by this honour.

Ben Alan
Newyox Limited
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram



Beauty Maven Award for Cynthia Pischdotchian



Beauty Maven Award for Cynthia Britt

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.